NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services.	[wel 1 Jan'00] . /	WA419	12724f	774
Date In: 25/09/2019 12:14.	Jeb description		Date &Time	Completed .	Done by
RETNO. X/BAINSGISO 1693CIY	SAS e-filling	•			
Veh No. SEE GOOM	E-mail (4)ola	Shrr, AIC 2hrs)		1	,
001 X109 8019 13.45	I-Motor Cial			-	74
	I-Motor W/C	(Withle: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		LEGISLAND ANNUAL PROPERTY.
OD ! TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplo		1		
**** I	Assessment/St				* **
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Pax / Hand to	Owner/Wksiz		
Proformed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (c'l and the second sent of the se		Yol:	Fax	d.
TP Panticulars: Veh No:	13347	. INC(.)/Non-INC	2().	7 7
Owner / Driver: (Tcl:	50)
Policy No: () Peri	od: ()	Cover Type:	(),
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Tim	er.)
	ote-Est. Status (%; P: 21-799	%. P: 80-10)%]
	arranty: YES ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	0()/\$2,000	()	CHARLES CHILD IN MINISTER	7	A COLUMN TO A
Sencial Kelpholiciae & Company Company	代出版的原理的	翻纸功物别 ,	POST MARKET	2017年	64 K
() Walle-In Customar : Customer's Inform		nlidential & Str	ictly NO refer o	f repalter.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer				,2	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/N	O();T	wing Co: (. 4)
Usullinus and Arus entering to the				diniversity w	a valenament
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	urtesy Car ()			
2) QC Chook / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				7
 Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost>\$30) 	00] () ; ;			
Injurý :			1, 11		
National Exchanges against the State of	SCHOOL STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	STADING STATES	INTERNATION TO		Colonia de la co
SELECTION SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	CONTRIBUTE CONTRIBUTE	I PROGRAMMAN AND A	EHARMENN ANDERSO	SOUTH REFERENCE TO	SUBSINE ST.
	+6				
			1		
	1				
*	-	multiple S Control of	NO THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	OPER PAGE	NO CHOISING A NOVE
MA1907261	,	involte in a			STATION WALLD
	NAME OF THE PARTY	1) AR 1 Apoldent l		ING (340)	
Section 19 and Associated International Control of the International Section 19 and Administration 19 and Administration 19 and	TO DO STORE	2) DA 1 Damege A		340/34	1
Transformer and	7	3) TF : Towing Fe			
	- W 3	3) TF : Towing Fe	ough Survey	\$12 (rvey) \$3	0
	- W 3	3) TV: Towing Fe 4) PT: Follow-Thi 5) PT: Follow-The For claimhight	ough Survey (Resound INC Only (W	\$12 (rvey) \$3	0
nuat No:		3) TP: Towing Fe 4) PT: Follow-Thi 5) PT: Follow-Thi For claimhigan 6) TR: Re-Inspect 7) NI: Idao DA +	outh Survey (Read inst INC Only (Sec on SMRT Survey	\$12 rvey) \$3 r 10 Jen 2003	3
ontact No:		3) TV: Towing Fe 4) PT: Follow-The 5) PT: Follow-The For claiming as: 6) TR: Re-ferpes! 7) NI: Idae DA + 1) NTUC Addillor	outh Survey (Read inst INC Only (Sec on SMRT Survey	\$12 (rvey) \$3 (r 10 Jen 200) } \$7	3
ontact No: irnäged Portion;		3) TV: Towing Fe 4) PT: Follow-Thi 5) PT: Follow-Thi For claimhing at 6) TR: Re-laspect 7) NI: Idae DA + 1) NTUC Addillor ON: • NS: Courtery C	ough Survey (Reading) NG Only (Manufact) NG Only (M	\$12 (rvey) \$3 (r 10 Jin 200) \$7 	33.00
antact No:		3) TV: Towing Fe 4) PT: Follow-The 5) PT: Follow-The For claiming as: 6) TR: Ra-frapect 7) NI: I idea DA + 1) NTUC Addition OD! *N5: Courtory C *N6: Unpris Co	ough Survey (Reading INC Only (Manufact Inc Only (M	\$12 irvey) \$3 ir 10 Jin 2000} \$7 516	33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
antact No:		3) TV: Towing Fe 4) PT: Follow-The 5) PT: Follow-The For claiming as: 6) TR: Ra-farped 7) NI: I day DA + 1) NTUC Addillor OD! *N5: Courtory C *N6: Hapail Co *N7: Fost Repairs DV / Coll	cough Survey (Reacting) NG Only (Wastern Survey al Services:- or/ Tpt Allowance condination on the properties of the pr	\$12 \$17 (\$200) \$37 \$17 (\$10 Jin 200) \$37 \$37 \$316 \$316 \$32 \$416 \$3	0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3
river/Owner: contact No: contact No: contact Portion; C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): contact Charge (Engr-In-Charge):		3) TV: Towing Fe 4) PT: Follow-The 5) PT: Follow-The For claiming as: 6) TR: Ra-farped 7) NI: I day DA + 1) NTUC Addillor OD! *N5: Courtory C *N6: Hapail Co *N7: Fost Repairs DV / Coll	cough Survey (Reading INC Only (Washingt INC) equinated	\$12 \$17 (\$200) \$37 \$17 (\$10 Jin 200) \$37 \$37 \$316 \$316 \$32 \$416 \$3	33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

TO STATE OF THE ST	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	25/09/2019 18:14
Date Of Accident	25/09/2019 13:45
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF RIVER VALLEY ROAD AND TAN TYE PLACE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
-order-electron and the section and the D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGF6020M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	TEO HAI CHIU
NRIC No	S1475441E
Email Address	LIHSER.TEO@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96691641
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96410280
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	4201
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	GOING FOR LUNCH
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO.
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	10092729
Driver	
Name of Driver	TEO LIH SER
NRIC No	S9642709C
Date Of Birth	19/11/1996
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/06/2016
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96691641
Fax Number	INDERCOL TO FORM SERVED PRESIDENT
Contact Number	OTHERS-96410280
EMail Address	LIHSER.TEO@GMAIL.COM

Address

1 CHARLTON LANE

Postcode

539631

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO.

ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHB1334A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA PRIUS

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

LIEW

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

86848328

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

19 15:15

Repreting Centre Person

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

Ž,	A) SGF 6020M
152	B) SHB 1334A
18	
	five valley rd.
I M	
*	

1 was	turning	into tun type PI Bom river valley id and the other con
to way	cuso	turning in the stopped and I did not stop
complete	ly and	but his temper minor oxident, no eta dama
60 my	www.	Rouls and weeks was not.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 29 25/9/19.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ACCIDE	NY DATE: 25 1.9. 2019)(DD/MM/YYY), TIME:(_/	3.: 47)(HH:MN	1) .
LOCATIO			401	M
ŧ	DETAILS OF VEHICLE DIVERTOLE NUMBER: EGF DINSURANCE COMPANY: DIPOLICY NUMBER:	607.0 m. MSIG 1927.29.	e gra	
**	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHEN MAKE & MODEL: 'BMW	420;		
· [)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / ME B) VEHICLE CATEGORY:(PRIVA I) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACC	TE / COMMERCIAL / MOTO IDENT TIME: ' WINCH	DRCYCLE) · ·	N. #8
2., 11	ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER Y IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD P. NSURED / POLICY HOLDER JUNAME:	ARTY CLAIM / REPORTING	ONTA) ES/MOT	v = v
t	INAME: HAP INRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S'47 IADDRESS: 88 MERGUI	CONTA	(MALE / FEMALE) CT: 9669 164	_
AND of harsonder D	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER A RIVER NAME: TEO UH'SEI			
7/3 (1707)	INRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI 576	12 709 C CONTA (11 10) 23 - 02	(MALE / FEMALE) CT: 964/02	<u>0</u>
е	OCCUPATION: (INDOOR)	UTDOOR)		3.i
4, W	DATE OF DRIVING PASS AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE (NO, RELATIONSHIP OF TH	E DRIVER WITH INSURE	PANY? (YES YNO)	ET FAMILY
[d	WEATHER CONDITION; (CLEAROAD SURFACE; (DRY / WET AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /	OTHERS		
7. a)	REPORTED TO POUCÉ (YES / (F YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH P	(0)		
the of passinger of Including driver) b	[] - PATHONESHI SANITAN HITTING SANITAN SANITA			T/+-
(. <u>!@</u>) 9, THI	RÖ PARTY VEHICLE		OT: 8484 832	₽ >.
the of pessenger of Lindualing delivers fi	DRIVER'S NAME: NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:		, <u>, </u>	= -
(_)		CONTA	VII.	T4

email = LIHSER, TENG GMAIL - Com



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Ptc. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

MOTOR INSURANCE COVER NOTE

Cover Note No. 10092729

The Insured named in the Schedule below having proposed for Insurance in respect of the Motor Vehicle described in the Schedule below the risk is hereby HELD COVERED in the terms of the Company's usual form of Policy applicable thereto for the period as stated below unless the cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which case the insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium otherwise payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

SCHEDULE

Agent No.

: 212165

Name of Insured

: TEO HAI CHIU

Make and Description of Vehicle : BMW 4201 GRAN COUPE

Vehicle Registration No.

: SOFECOEN

Year of Manufacture

: 2014

Engine No.

: A4230879N20B20B

Chassis No.

: WBA4A12090D967214

Capacity

: 1,997 Cubic Capacity

Cover Type

: Comprehensive

Sum Insured (SGD)

: Market Value

Period of Insurance

: One year from Date of Registration of the vehicle with

LTA

Excess (SGD)

: 1,000

Finance Company

: United Overseas Bank Limited

I/We hereby certify that this Covering note is issued in accordance with the Provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks & Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Not valid unless countersigned by the

Company's Authorised Representative

Sime Darby Insurance Brokers (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

shide

Authorised Insurers

Mary Tan

Senior Vice President, Brokers

Date of Issue: 03/11/2014

This covering note is valid for 30 days from the date of issue.